tdedhisteOydd d cuizonze0dkdw fis:

ofrsudur3t S dunsyd
o rsuedur3t UorrIRtI torfegol
dfrsudur3t soByrd vufssL]
OIRJLHIPU RAITORERIDL L]
tdpuuda Jdur ) dndpusdou L]
v IR JIRs S sLtrongd
s ACLtRe rovso syl
A et srondd
urtes Sootd gl

g AcLtarcdd curdo

L sSHussgwsrud svued
wRrs sLrongd sLerengd
PIRA GOIR d L=

Ge U rRIRUTL 491901 L
durusJLrondd o400
dedotom a Ly rd vsd ]
dugde sl soSJarRv L]
dugde s LrLedd Frtr et
OMITT reIRE rdadu
ALJARUANRSTIR ZUSTR

ARGtSO 4Lt IrutLId
afssJuvsndn ] I frs
AJtRe stuL L Aatnrengd
AJtre O] s Lr Lt s Jondd
dd SRS rserrINRsS IS
doSowrRs I RIS
dofnwrsLured Irsed

Ao SR 1ourITI aLardndo
AL edinRred zots A

Agne rducdo acftaredd
JIRYsOWRsLI LA 2 3L
JOARSS D] dan L] Ips L
JARGS O dpur ] A13ta¢ L]
Jpe SR Seudrred 3estd
AIOrrRIRT A pudnd vL=rd
AIPrref ol rlarRed rRIRutd
JWwRsI A arretd

Actd rRIRotLAd Irst Lo
1SRG rRIROTLAO apusLlasd
AP IR soend LA SIRITIO- A LTARCID
AL 1o RIGVLIO I TSHREAD
ACLAR s s

ACLAR ACSARC IRTRUHSR
ACLAR ACLARC I OYs
ACSTAR roORIS] Irvstursyed
ACLAR RIS dur Snd
ACLAR RIS RS
ACLAR sJr e a L
AR Adcos L] sLTIRBYSR
ACLEAR YOI r ot L dudpsrsdu L1
ARLYC FRIRUTLI O sotoIR LI
45 mpud AL

ASU T APIRY HLTACHY

rewRU ACLtR A ACLt4Rred

rowRUe gnpevdelio rotrosLio-
ItLlronslod

roWRUI$ rRIRotLId RS L10
rowRU$ Fotrugdo ot
retruIUIRYs L) Fos 1
roucudsrssoutdd ryated
rocessodyed Icrdasr
rOWRAG s JRILIG 4dr r A
reerufod ol L1 vyos L5 L1

15-04-2011

334
333
602
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
604

345
346
601

349
350
351

At
sa
ALt
ria
At
At
ALt
sa
sS4
sa
sa
ALt
ria
sa
s
ALCTA
At
sa
ra
riu

612 W

354
355
356
358
359
360
361
362
363
365
366

sa
ACtH
dudsP
A
dudsd
ACtH
sS4

s
At
ACtH
dudsd

626 W

368
369
370
372
596
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

s
ACt4
ACTA
dupsed
1t
ACt4
ACT4
ACTA
ra
s4
ACTA
sS4
1t
ACt4
sS4

622 W

383
384
385
386
387
388

389
390

sS4
ACt4
riu
riu
ALt
ALt

ALt
ALt

613 W

392
393
394
395

RLGBISodE Ntfie0oG0S0:  t.qkkzhCRo

ct
ria
Pudsod
dupsed

e R N A e e R R R e e R R R R R e e e R N N R A R R R R R R

-, e e W W



tdedhisteOydd d cizonze0dkdw fis:

reerufode I3y dd pspnpu Lo
reerufolde crsfdo sourdd
reedres RAatCE yosstdd

r (5 Fotrudo atHr o
rRévsred vetdosudd
rRIRUIL pupusou Ll soptayd
rRIRUIT pnAcS L1 4Lt
rRIRU3L pen Sl sJITd
rRIRUIT ALY vt
rRIRUIT AR L] IPAvd
rRIRU3L RIS oI toL L
rRIRUIT sLLrovgd dvdnou Ll
rRIRUIT BLLr ) yusotusr
rRIRUITWRS LI L IProtd
rRIRUIT s JonSd r3a4d
rRILAcSLt4RrRed 1cotdd

IrREY L rRIRUTLLI IRMOITIuSR
rdatyefod reRIcud refRrRut
reoLIRt Jefsd o s
rotme Femger Jossond
R rRIRst L) o L
rlinwRrs rfed rded
rsourtrLd RIGVLIG JFRMOE LI
R d=ud durteed

(I IPIrteds Lo vddoufid
U s Fvf=sAo
IR dourfd
CIRITIY ] rRfRut

CIRI rRIRUTLL ozt
(IRI rRIRSLL sOtRsLIL]
IR sLtrondd tored

(SRS SRIRISL] RIGLLL
(JRIRC t1Ors L1 FoufotLld
ctrJoJosson L1 omIerd
rRIsLAdre SRS s rdedd
1PMOTR rRIRUTL ACSLTARLC
1dc cudd arLtare Ao

RIGB FLACLARCN v L= ]
RAGLpug o] dFrsurrd
RAPLreysdd sdocd
RAPLrrRIRGTI] RAGLLI
RIGUBLrénd aLrrIL]
RAGUBSLtrénd sLes )
RIVAWRSLIP ] RIGLL

RA¢ ot ] rRIGLLA
RAPyusndn L 13Fs L]
RA¢ v JrJt ) rAGLL)
RIURWRs JorIwRs IS
RIS WRsJI LAWwRs
RIJLuvwd rREA

RIRC RIS Id=d

RIOW IS eLs L1

Restd rRIRSTLIO SRMOBFLIG-s LAOTLIP

Rustd AR Jufdd RustOULLIP
sJLoVd IRIV 1o sRLLO

CA g WSy WEBTEL] pe]
sLréUsrRIRIL) Afurd

S L TBlg T [y WELES) (BN sia [
soSrusJavs ) sJuvdrrud
soSFPtRLL IrusS
SOURIRUSORITOS
SRIRSAJCL sdIARL
SRIRS LSOrrRIRTL oSty

15-04-2011

396
397
398
399
400
401
609

1t
ACt4
riu
At
1t
Pudsod
s4

614 W

At
At
ALt
ALt

615 W

408
409
410
a
412
23
214
415
a7
418
419
420
a1

ALt
s4
s
s4
ALt
s4
riu
ALt
s4
s
riu
ALt
ria

628 N

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

432
578

435
436
437

439
440
441
442

445
446
447

454

ACtH
ALt
ALt
ACtH
riu
s4
ria
ACtH
s4
ALt
ALt
ACtH
ACtH
ALt
ALt
s
s
At
ALt
ACtH
ACtH
s4
ALt
ACt4
ACtH
riu
ALt
ALt
s
riu
pudsod
s

635 W
636 W

457
458

RLGBISodE Ntfie0oG0S0:  t.qkkzhCRo

At
Pudsd

[

R R Rl T T T T T B T T B o R T T S T T o B L S " R R R R VR VR Wy Wy Y



tdedhisteOydd d cuzofzehdw tls:  15-04-2011

SRIRIRs o] rdated

SRUYJ rRIRULL rRIRUTL]
sdtFvcsvaLl ReJORISLI
st SRe IrstAdorrllo
sdusorrydoarItd 1
STOURIRT ACSLARCN AR L]
STOERIRT IO LIRLL IS Y]
stourIRtUrIY A IFRuved
stourIRt ot Icutd
StourRIRTO 2 Lrdd vrRETLLLID
STRESRCLY FruJrrrdo Iputdd
JRIR 2o rRIG LD
I3vOot oL e L s L=Zrd
I3vOOT ALASIRIL) RAGLL
JOSanuduHd s

JS5a 3ot voudtesr

IO LRI s re SO L1 sudyrafoI L1
T51 IR LOrRIRLL LIOrrRIRLL
SO IR v Jr Lt RIS
JOUIR OMITT Frevor
FJORLRIGULI sddTRUESR
FotorUrRIRSTSL rrRIRuLL
FoC A LrrRrot LI LI LI

Fruo RIGLLO IFULYRLID-
(1 Je=Cly Ty W)

o srRIRIL O s oo
IRIW RIGVLIO MR LA D
JRtJe oI WRs IS Iros L
Jrus L rrAsJ] oM L]
IRumdpu LemIer sdpadps L]
TRoMOU 6dATR R
JRMORIUNLIWRs I JAusSR
JRMORI Toss L] FrRs
IRMORI TO= s IRMOE I L]
T Rs) mous s oLl
Joud rec IO Ioscd

W rIRUWRCIR IR
wrefsdooudwuressyd
WIR RIGVLIO soFurd-FrRordd
WRACT HOMIRE T rOALT
ARSI RIGLLI ALFRZSR
ARSI b 4 Ltdn S sSAC
WRsJI b rRIRSTI sLasdrru St
WRsJIos Irus L) Irus L
WRsJIbs s Lr e S
WRsJIbs mrys S to=rd
WRsJIos cus L IemIRIgL
Jocvdu o sy
JOCUrrRIRUTL srurRE L
Jocvusdrys ) cudsred
IoI S rrRIRULL 20

IOA S RIRC rRIRUTLA
IsLovduduSd dudupu Ll
o3t puguduSd svtugad=cd
o3t 1ourId JLsPAYRLA
I3t IOrRIRTSA rRIRULLA
o3t RIS mIcadt L
o3t Feodrred Feotfd
IrocRsJILAP tordd
Ao A ourITd Jtr=zdtesr
AP A LtARCd Acs S
Afoforusvedwoud

oL vdved st

RLGBISodE Ntfie0oG0S0:  t.qkkzhCRo

s4
s
riu
sS4
1t
At
A4
At
1t
cte

616 W

an
472
473
474
475
477
478
479

At
us
ALt
s4
At
ALt
dudsd
s
riu

617 W

486
487

490
491
492
493
494
607
495
4%
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523

us
sa
sa

At
sS4
ACt4
ACTA
g
ria
ACt4
sS4

°s
1t
ria
riu
ACTA
1t
ria
ACt4
ACTA
1t
cte
ACT4
ACTA
dupsed
dudsed
Pudsed
Pudsed
dupsed
ct
sS4

s4

sS4

sS4
Pudsed
ACTA
rig
sS4
ACt4
ACTA
1t

[

T R R =R T I S Sy SRR R R TR

[ R R R R e R R R R S T S S S S o R S S S



tdedhisteOydd d cizonze0dkdw fis:

TOIPré10tdL duh I

TR rutdL= o4

oS rRIGLL RIGLL
LK g WS WERILEN (A
tufousJStrond Irvs
tvSussndn L s RIS
tofrssJond Avotsd

G218 [0 Too) Bld pelop [olige WEI
wlru R rREIRUEL sy ed

4l (o LR SO oo srLL SR I

elrvefolvwrrdyodwroved
el ruLufod v Luved sLuved
sIRFTUWRs I stdsvrd
grtArs rIRUIRCIRY wudurRZ ()
urRJIARC pdpuvda 1o moary L1
UL OO ACSARCAD rusLdd
a3ou curd Igred

o RSO s Jo ) RIGLLL
ORI v L1 LtL) v RIL)
SO IO I s frsL1d
CHA BN (g WEBN AN (g WE
soAdLRIGLI rered

S AGUI O L roworIL]
HOUAGLR JRMULCIO IRMOE LI
v JCwLRAWL RAGLL]
suforcusdd 45Ut

s C rerIRotfde I3 rotdod
srJrdtd torsddoe ArLtaredd

s Lrdt dvdududd rRIRutLA
sJJr Lt reRIRutdd IIRs L)
sur ros fefonIwerE
suLY rtFemIerJd s3tr roIred
AR RIGLLIP mERu LA
S Mol Sggolgof M6

Mpe ¢ RIRCY MO rRMEPL
MIR8ORYLP RIGL LI currdd
mtrues J réfond aruert Ll
MR S rRIRUTL mtruus L1
Adrud QIRIRCAD ArLEARCI
Ao 130 Ao sdtocurrdod

Al oo tIRIS] grY P L]
AdrspsJov L) sLuav L]

Al IR Adcuos A Irm L)
ArAsd Ayl rovafdused

Y sRUMSDHIRLSD10s

SSRGS Aty rdd s
SO adRr FDOUAR

SVOS vPuRI UOuRE

cAJt L rRILIS )
CcwhsR Ao s RILN

cw Atftared cud
cwsLofrsedutdd cusd
cwsLrRIVLredds A

RLEBlsodE Ntfte0oC0l0: .4z Sto

600
546
548
630
549
550

15-04-2011

ria
rua
ALt
sS4
sS4
At
sa
ALt
At
At
ALt
ALt
At
sa
ALt
ALCTA
sS4
At
Pudsd
ALt
At
At
sa
ALt
pudsod
A
ALt
ALt
At

618 N

553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
599
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573

ria
riu
At
ria
ria
ALt
g
At
Pudsd
ALt
At
us
ALt
ALt
riu
A
ra
riu
dudsd
sS4

620 N

575
598

riu
At

[

D i T B B Tl I B L o L el I L T B I S B o B B B i I R R e I I )



